COATED ABRASIVES
DETAIL SANDING SHEETS

ROLLS

22

APPLICATIONS

« For all sanding and finishing tasks on wood, painted
surfaces and fillers.

FEATURES

* Industrial grade abrasive paper for all stripping, sanding and finishing tasks

on wood, paint and fillers.
« High quality aluminium oxide grain gives superior finish.

* Resin bonding provides excellent grain adhesion and heat resistance for powered

sanding.

* Tough, durable "'E" weight backing ensures longer life and performance.

PRE-PUNCHED 93mm x 93mm Fits: DEWALT, Bosch, AEG, Makita, Metabo, Skil, Kress

Cat. No.

DT3090-0Z
DT3091-Qz
DT3092-0Z
DT3093-Qz
DT3094-0Z
DT3095-Qz

Description

Detail Sanding Sheet
Detail Sanding Sheet
Detail Sanding Sheet
Detail Sanding Sheet
Detail Sanding Sheet
Detail Sanding Sheet

PRE-PUNCHED 94mm x 94mm Fits: Festool

Cat. No.

DT3560-QZ
DT3561-0Z
DT3562-QZ
DT3563-QZ
DT3564-QZ

APPLICATIONS

Description

Detail Sanding Sheet
Detail Sanding Sheet
Detail Sanding Sheet
Detail Sanding Sheet
Detail Sanding Sheet

* For all sanding and finishing fasks on wood, painted

surfaces and fill

ers.

ROLLS - HALF SHEET & QUARTER SHEET

DT3580-QZ
DT3581-QZ
DT3582-QZ
DT3583-0Z
DT3584-QZ

ROLLS - THIRD SHEET

DT3154-QZ
DT3590-0Z
DT3591-QZ
DT3592-0Z
DT3593-QZ
DT3594-QZ
DT3579-QZ
DT3595-QZ
DT3596-QZ
DT3597-QZ

Description

Multi Purpose Wood/paint-dry
Multi Purpose Wood/paint-dry
Multi Purpose Wood/paint-dry
Multi Purpose Wood/paint-dry
Multi Purpose Wood/paint-dry

Description

Multi Purpose Wood/paint-dry
Multi Purpose Wood/paint-dry
Multi Purpose Wood/paint-dry
Multi Purpose Wood/paint-dry
Multi Purpose Wood/paint-dry
Multi Purpose Wood/paint-dry
Multi Purpose Wood/paint-dry
Multi Purpose Wood/paint-dry
Multi Purpose Wood/paint-dry
Multi Purpose Wood/paint-dry

Grit Size

60
80
120
180
220

Grit Size

40
60
80
120
180
220
40
60
80
120

Grit Size

Grit Size

FEATURES

Pack Qty

10
10
10
10
10
10

Pack Qty

10
10
10
10
10

-

e

Barcode
5035048061770
5035048061787
5035048061794
5035048061800
5035048061817
5035048061824

Barcode
5035048067338
5035048067345
5035048067352
5035048067369
5035048067376

e Industrial ?rude abrasive paper for all stripping, sanding and finishing tasks on wood,

paint and fillers.

« High quality aluminium oxide grain gives superior finish.

* Resin bonding provides excellent grain adhesion and heat resistance for powered

sanding.

* Tough, durable “E" weight backing ensures longer life and performance.

Size

(Length x Width)
5m x 115mm
5mx 115mm

5m x 115mm
5mx 115mm

5m x 115mm

Size
(Length x Width)
5m x 93mm
5m x 93mm
5m x 93mm
5m x 93mm
5m x 93mm
5m x 93mm
25m x 93mm
25m x 93mm
25m x 93mm
25m x 93mm

Pack Qty

Pack Qty
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Barcode

5035048067079
5035048067086
5035048067093
5035048067109
5035048067116

Barcode

5035048082942
5035048067178
5035048067185
5035048067192
5035048067208
5035048067215
5035048070871
5035048067222
5035048067239
5035048067246



